Name: PROSSER TROPHY

Donor: Commander Prosser 1958

Inscription:  “Prosser Trophy”

Description:  Silver base ocean 4 %”x 8 %” with
gaff rigged cutter, 6”overall, mast 7 %”, three
foresails. Base dark wood 14 %”x 10 %" with glass

cover.

Use: Open for Outstanding Service to CFSA

by person(s).
Documentation: none
Valuation: $2000.00 May 1987

Award History:

2009

2010
2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

Pauline Haines
Dave Wright

Bill Macdonald
Derk Van Hees

Mary Gasser
Jane Tyre

Jon Palle

Derk Van Hees
Barry White

Ken Belliveau



