## Name: **PROSSER TROPHY**

Donor: Commander Prosser 1958

Inscription: "Prosser Trophy"

Description: Silver base ocean  $4\frac{3}{4}x & 8\frac{3}{4}$  with gaff rigged cutter, 6" overall, mast  $7\frac{3}{4}$ ", three foresails. Base dark wood  $14\frac{1}{2}x & 10\frac{1}{2}$ " with glass cover.

Use: Open for **Outstanding Service to CFSA** by person(s).

Documentation: none

Valuation: \$2000.00 May 1987

Award History:

Year	Member
2009	Pauline Haines Dave Wright
2010	Bill Macdonald
2011	Derk Van Hees
2012	Mary Gasser Jane Tyre
2013	Jon Palle
2014	Derk Van Hees Barry White
2015	Ken Belliveau